Product Information
Powder Free
Latex
Product Code 63050
Material Latex
Colour Natural (white)
Type Non-sterile Powdered Latex
Examination Gloves

EN 1186-8:2002
EN 1186-9:2002
Packaging and Ordering Information
Code Size Purchase Unit Carton Dimensions
63052-XS XS
100PCS/BOX
1000PCS/CTN
L340*W260*H235
63052-S S
63052-M M
63052-L L
63052-XL XL
Type of
Stimulant
Testing
Condition